SILVER BLUFF HIGH SCHOOL
STADIUM RESTROOMS

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

| e

= NORTH ELEVATION

mcmillan
pazdan
smith

ARCHITECTURE

July 2019




SILVER BLUFF HIGH SCHOOL
STADIUM RESTROOMS

ACTIVITIES CURRENTLY UNDERWAY:

e Plumbing
e Electrical
e Roofing

e Site Work

ACTIVITIES COMPLETE:

e Foundation Installation
e Floor Slab Installation

e Masonry Installation

e Door Frame Installation

e Sewer
PROJECT SCHEDULE:
Substantial Completion Date: July 15, 2019

APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT:

Original Contract Sum: $796,000.00
Net Change by Change Order:  $0.00

Contract Sum to Date: $796,000.00
Amount Paid to Date: $310,176.09

REQUESTS FOR CHANGE ORDER APPROVED THIS MONTH:

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT



BUILDING PROGRESS PHOTOS:
i

LIFT STATION INSTALLATION

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT



BUILDING PROGRESS PHOTOS:

SHINGLES INSTALLED

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT



